
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199102080000
40300

02/08/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 43 460

199101300000
30520

01/30/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

WRIGHT,
DONALD

327 405 8 46 Lot#:251
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION

199101300000
30690

01/30/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

CORNELIUS,
WILLIAM

327 406 8 53 Lot#:70 Book:8
Pg:53
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST  3RD
SECTOR,

199104160001
08140

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BRADFORD,
GENA M.

338 346 7 93 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 6TH
ADDITION

199104160001
08110

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS KNOWE,
PETER H. &
VICTORI

338 357 7 2 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:2
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
DIVIDING
RIDGE, 1ST
ADDITION

199104160001
08120

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MOSCA,
ROBERT P. &
JANIE

338 359 7 53 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION

199104160001
08250

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS GOLDEY,
CRAIG S. &
LYNDA

338 352 6 137 Lot#:33 Book:6
Pg:137
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

199104160001
08280

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS CATER,
ROBERT C. &
DEPIAN

338 348 6 145 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:145
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 2ND
ADDITION

199104160001
08610

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SCHEINLER,
GEORGE L. &
JU

338 362 9 124 Lot#:2233
Book:9 Pg:124
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION



199104160001
08690

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS KING PHILLIP
REID

338 355 6 108 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:108
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
DIVIDING
RIDGE

199104160001
08730

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS MCCARTY,
DAVID E. &
TAMMY

338 358 9 141 Lot#:2211
Book:9 Pg:141
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION

199104160001
08710

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS PATTERSON,
GUY R. &
CHAND

338 361 Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:DAVENP
ORTS
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST   2ND
SECTOR

199104160001
09010

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS D'AMBROSE,
JOHN P. &
ANIT

338 350 8 92 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:92
Desc:LOTS 14-
17, CHASE
PLANTATION

199104160001
09070

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS CROWDER,
LARRY E. &
BARBA

338 349 9 59 Lot#:1215
Book:9 Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 19TH
ADDITION

199107300002
20680

07/30/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

HAYDOCK
CONRAD V. &
ANN

356 83 8 140 Lot#:511
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 12TH
ADDITION

199107300002
22420

07/30/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

MILLER,
BARRY

356 97 8 46 Lot#:274
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION

199108290002
57850

08/29/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

PARK LANE
PROPERTIES

361 247 13 25 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:25
Desc:BRIDGEL
AKE ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

199108290002
58640

08/29/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

PATTERSON,
GUY R. &
CHAND

361 249 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Desc:DAVENP
ORTS
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST   2ND
SECTOR



199110010002
94860

10/01/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

CROWDER,
LARRY E. &
BARBA

366 350 9 59 Lot#:1215
Book:9 Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 19TH
ADDITION

199101040000
01890

01/04/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

HO, CHI LUN 324 704 8 160 Lot#:404
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 11TH
ADDITION

199101040000
02400

01/04/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

ALLEN,
GARON

324 705 10 11 Lot#:2315
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

199101090000
08050

01/09/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY,
RICHARD

325 328 6 100 Lot#:41 Book:6
Pg:100
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST

199101090000
08780

01/09/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES KRAMER,
HUGH

325 329 9 86 Lot#:1126
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION

199101300000
30860

01/30/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL

327 404 9 50 Lot#:1010
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 17TH
ADDITION

199102070000
38840

02/07/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

BRYAN,
THOMAS

328 498 8 53 Lot#:80 Book:8
Pg:53
Desc:DAVENP
ORT
ADDITION

199104160001
08160

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS KNOWE,
PETER H. &
VICTORI

338 356 8 157 Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:157
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
2ND SECTOR

199104160001
08150

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS ALBRIGHT,
WILLIAM

338 345 9 47 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

199104160001
08200

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SPURLOCK,
THOMAS G. &
LEA

338 364 8 168 Lot#:801
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION



199104160001
08570

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HAYDOCK
CONRAD V. &
ANN

338 354 8 140 Lot#:511
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 12TH
ADDITION

199104160001
08490

04/16/1991
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SIGNATURE
CONST INC

338 363 11 64 Lot#:2504
Book:11 Pg:64
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 25TH
ADDITION


