Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	l Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded=	1991; Nam	e= RIVEI	RCHASE F	RESIDENTI	AL AS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102080000 40300	02/08/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS		CORP AMENDMENT	*NONE GIVEN*	43	460				
199101300000 30520	01/30/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	WRIGHT, DONALD	327	405	8	46		Lot#:251 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION
199101300000 30690	01/30/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	CORNELIUS, WILLIAM	327	406	8	53		Lot#:70 Book:8 Pg:53 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST 3RD SECTOR,
199104160001 08140	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BRADFORD, GENA M.	338	346	7	93		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 6TH ADDITION
199104160001 08110	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KNOWE, PETER H. & VICTORI	338	357	7	2		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:2 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST, DIVIDING RIDGE, 1ST ADDITION
199104160001 08120	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MOSCA, ROBERT P. & JANIE	338	359	7	53		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 3RD ADDITION
199104160001 08250	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	GOLDEY, CRAIG S. & LYNDA	338	352	6	137		Lot#:33 Book:6 Pg:137 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB
199104160001 08280	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	CATER, ROBERT C. & DEPIAN	338	348	6	145		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:145 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 2ND ADDITION
199104160001 08610	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SCHEINLER, GEORGE L. & JU	338	362	9	124		Lot#:2233 Book:9 Pg:124 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION

199104160001 08690	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KING PHILLIP REID	338	355	6	108	Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:108 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST, DIVIDING RIDGE
199104160001 08730	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MCCARTY, DAVID E. & TAMMY	338	358	9	141	Lot#:2211 Book:9 Pg:141 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION
199104160001 08710	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PATTERSON, GUY R. & CHAND	338	361			Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:DAVENP ORTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST 2ND SECTOR
199104160001 09010	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	D'AMBROSE, JOHN P. & ANIT	338	350	8	92	Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:92 Desc:LOTS 14- 17, CHASE PLANTATION
199104160001 09070	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	CROWDER, LARRY E. & BARBA	338	349	9	59	Lot#:1215 Book:9 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 19TH ADDITION
199107300002 20680	07/30/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	HAYDOCK CONRAD V. & ANN	356	83	8	140	Lot#:511 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 12TH ADDITION
199107300002 22420	07/30/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	MILLER, BARRY	356	97	8	46	Lot#:274 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION
199108290002 57850	08/29/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	PARK LANE PROPERTIES	361	247	13	25	Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:25 Desc:BRIDGEL AKE ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
199108290002 58640	08/29/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	PATTERSON, GUY R. & CHAND	361	249			Lot#:14 Lot:A Desc:DAVENP ORTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST 2ND SECTOR

199110010002 94860	10/01/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	CROWDER, LARRY E. & BARBA	366	350	9	59	Lot#:1215 Book:9 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 19TH ADDITION
199101040000 01890	01/04/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	HO, CHI LUN	324	704	8	160	Lot#:404 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 11TH ADDITION
199101040000 02400	01/04/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	ALLEN, GARON	324	705	10	11	Lot#:2315 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
199101090000 08050	01/09/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY, RICHARD	325	328	6	100	Lot#:41 Book:6 Pg:100 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST
199101090000 08780	01/09/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAMER, HUGH	325	329	9	86	Lot#:1126 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION
199101300000 30860	01/30/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL	327	404	9	50	Lot#:1010 Book:9 Pg:50 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 17TH ADDITION
199102070000 38840	02/07/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	BRYAN, THOMAS	328	498	8	53	Lot#:80 Book:8 Pg:53 Desc:DAVENP ORT ADDITION
199104160001 08160	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KNOWE, PETER H. & VICTORI	338	356	8	157	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:157 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 2ND SECTOR
199104160001 08150	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	ALBRIGHT, WILLIAM	338	345	9	47	Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR
199104160001 08200	04/16/1991 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SPURLOCK, THOMAS G. & LEA	338	364	8	168	Lot#:801 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION

199104160001 08570	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HAYDOCK CONRAD V. & ANN	338	354	8	140	Lot#:511 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 12TH ADDITION
199104160001 08490	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SIGNATURE CONST INC	338	363	11	64	Lot#:2504 Book:11 Pg:64 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 25TH ADDITION